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SUPPLEMENTARY NUTRITIONAL PROGRAMME


1687: SHRI SADASHIV LOKHANDE:

Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:


(a) whether proposals/representations of some States under Supplementary Nutrition Programme of the Integrated Child Development Services (ICDS) scheme funded by the World Bank are lying pending with the NITI Aayog; and
(b) if so, the details thereof, State-wise and the time by which NITI Aayog is likely to take a final decision/recommendation in the matter?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT
(SHRIMATI KRISHNA RAJ)


(a) to (b) No proposal/representation under Supplementary Nutrition Programme of Integrated Child Development Service (ICDS) Scheme funded by World Bank is pending with NITI Aayog.
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